
C M Y CM MY CY CMY K

S E R V I C E

Spare parts
Ersatzteile
Pièces détachées
Reserve onderdelen
Repuestos
Reservdelar

I9800080

IPL, Trailer, 1998-09, Art.nr. 106 25 37-61

9

Trailer

Accessories



C M Y CM MY CY CMY K



C M Y CM MY CY CMY K

REPAIR PARTS FOR UTILITY CARTS MODEL NO 45-01011

1 5310027-21 Cart Body
2 5310027-03 Tailgate
3 5310024-04 Tailgate Reinf. Bracket
4 5310027-22 Guide, Tailgate
5 5310027-07 Front Panel
6 5310027-08 Wheel Support
7 5310027-09 Latch Stand Bracket
8 5310027-10 Assy, Latch Lock
9 5066212-01 Hitch Bracket
10 5310027-20 Draw Bar Tongue
11 5310027-13 Axle, Wheel 3/4" Dia
12 5310027-14 Cap, Front Corner
13 5310027-15 Wheel, 16/4.00x8.00
14 7216183-01 Cotter Pin, 1/8" Dia x1"
15 5310027-16 Washer
17 5310027-17 Hub Cap
18 5310028-21 Hex Bolt, 1/4-20x1/2"
19 7252368-71 Hex Bolt, 1/4-20x5/8"
20 7252370-51 Hex Bolt, 1/4-20x3/4"
21 7252378-71 Hex Bolt,1/4-20x1-1/2"
22 7351153-01 Lock Washer, 1/4"
23 7312316-01 Hex Nut, 1/4-20 Thread
24 5310027-18 Screw
25 7351164-05 Lock Washer, 5/16"
26 8732205-00 Hex Nut,, 5/16-18x1"
28 7351173-01 Lockwasher, 3/8"
29 7312320-01 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 Thread

5310027-19 Set of screws


	text: 


